

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11558/2021

Tecnimont Private Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

Hpcl Rajasthan Refinery Limited (HRRL)

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Choudhary with Mr. Yugam Taneja
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mahendra Singh with Mr. Akash Shrivastava

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

20/04/2026

With the consent of the parties, list the matter on
29.04.2026.

(SAMEER JAIN),J